
 JAGDAM COLLEGE, CHAPRA 
CHAPRA, SARAN -841301. 

 

Tender Notice No. JC/02/2023-24 

 
Sealed tenders are invited from registered contractors of appropriate categories for the works 

mentioned below: 

 

 

Sl.No. 

 

Name of Work 
Estimated 

Cost (Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money (2%) 

Rs. 

Cost of BO- Q 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

 

 
1 

Construction of boys & Girls 

Toilets, water supply & 

Sanitary installations works, 

Electrical works and 
Construction of Boundary wall 

at college, campus 

 

 
36.86 Lacs 

 

 
73728.00 

 

 
5000.00 

 

 
4 Month 

2 
Construction of Platform at 
college campus 

11.87 Lacs 23748.00 2500.00 4 Month 

 

3 
Granite work in stairs of 

Administrative Block at 

college Campus 

 

3.006 Lacs 
 

6012.00 
 

750.00 
 

01 Month 

 

Tender documents along with B.O.Q. can be obtain from the office of the undersigned on 

payment of non-refundable Bank Draft as Cost mentioned above in favour of Principal, Jagdam College, 

Chapra. Saran. 

• Start of Sale B.O.Q. along with tender documents is 28.06.2023 during working hours. 

• last date of issue of B.O.Q. & tender document is shall be 11.07.2023 at 01:00pm. 

• Last date and time of receipt of tender documents & B.O.Q. shall be 12.07.2023 at 01:00pm. 

• Received tenders will be opened on 12.07.2023 at 03:00pm in the office of Principal, Jagdam 

College, Chapra in the presence of tenderers or their representatives. 

 
For details of works along with terms and conditions can be viewed/download from the website 

WWW. jagdamcollege.com. The competent authority reserves the right to allot or cancel the 

tenders without assigning any reasons thereof. 

 

 

 

 
Principal 

Jagdam College, Chapra. 

http://www/
http://www/

